
 
biocityturku@bioscience.fi  

Frontiers of Science Seminars 
Spring 2026 

Thursdays at 12:00 in Presidentti auditorium, BioCity  

On-site only, no registration needed 

Coffee and sandwich served at 11:45 

 

5th February 2026 

Prof. Avner Schlessinger, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, USA 

Title TBA 

Host: Parthiban Marimuthu (Parthiban.Marimuthu@abo.fi)  

12th February 2026 

Prof. Mohamed Bentires-Alj, University of Basel, Switzerland 

Title TBA 

Host: Jenny Pessa (jenny.pessa@abo.fi)  

5th March 2026 

Dr. Evangelia Petsalaki, EMBL-EBI, UK 

Network-based approaches for studying context-specific signalling 

Host: Tomi Suomi (tomi.suomi@utu.fi)  

9th April 2026 

Prof. Arthur J. Ragauskas, The University of Tennessee, USA 

From the forest to fuel tank & 3D printer 

Host: Chunlin Xu (chunlin.xu@abo.fi)  

16th April 2026 

Prof. Paul Timpson, Garvan Institute of Medical Research, Australia 

Title TBA  

Host: Johanna Ivaska (joivaska@utu.fi)  

23rd April 2026 

Prof. Kristian Strømgaard, University of Copenhagen, Denmark 

Title TBA 

Host: Pekka Postila (pekka.postila@utu.fi)  

7th May 2026 

Prof. Edward Holmes, University of Sydney, Australia 

Metagenomics in One Health – from detection to prediction of emerging infections 

Host: Heli Harvala (heli.harvala@utu.fi) 

21st May 2026 

Prof. Sussan Nourshargh, Queen Mary University of London, UK 

Title TBA 

Host: Sirpa Jalkanen (sirjal@utu.fi)  
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